FOSDYKE PARISH COUNCIL

2022

Income

Allotment receipts
Grant

Interest

Precept

VAT Refund

Total

Expenditure
Allotments

Audit Fees

Salaries

Donations

Footway Lighting
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Miscellaneous
Postage and Stationary
Subscriptions
Training

VAT

Total

£2,177.02
£659.52
£1.85
£12,671.29
£0.00

£2,001.42
£150.00
£1,900.00
£650.00
£1,768.13
£1,080.00
£230.35
£2,400.00
£125.78
£194.84
£71.50
£727.63

£15,509.68

£11,299.65






