FOSDYKE PARISH COUNCIL

2022

Income

Allotment receipts	£2,177.02
Grant	£659.52
Interest	£1.85
Precept	£12,671.29
VAT Refund	£0.00

Total £15,509.68

Expenditure

Allotments	£2,001.42
Audit Fees	£150.00
Salaries	£1,900.00
Donations	£650.00
Footway Lighting	£1,768.13
Grounds Maintenance	£1,080.00
Insurance	£230.35
Miscellaneous	£2,400.00
Postage and Stationary	£125.78
Subscriptions	£194.84
Training	£71.50
VAT	£727.63

Total £11,299.65